BAS70TW /DW-04
/DW-05 /DW-06 /BRW
Document Number: DS30158 Rev. 14 - 2
1 of 5
January 2017
© Diodes Incorporated
BAS70TW /DW-04 /DW-05 /DW-06 /BRW

Top View BAS70BRW BAS70DW-04* BAS70DW-05* BAS70DW-06* BAS70TW
*Symmetrical configuration, no orientation indicator.
Ordering Information (Notes 5 & 6)
Part Number Compliance  Case Packaging
BAS70DW-04-7-F AEC-Q101 SOT363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70DW-04-13-F AEC-Q101 SOT363 10000/Tape & Reel
BAS70DW-05-7-F AEC-Q101 SOT363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70DW-05Q-7-F Automotive SOT363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70DW-06-7-F AEC-Q101 SOT363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70BRW-7-F AEC-Q101 SOT363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70TW-7-F AEC-Q101 SOT363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70TW-13-F AEC-Q101 SOT363 10000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant.
2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"
         and Lead-free.
3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
         <1000ppm antimony compounds.
                   4. Automotive products are AEC-Q101 qualified and are PPAP capable. Automotive, AEC-Q101 and standard products are electrically and thermally
    the same, except where specified. For more information, please refer to http://www.diodes.com/product_compliance_definitions.html.
5. Product manufactured with Date Code UO (week 40, 2007) and newer are built with Green Molding Compound. Product manufactured prior to Date
                       Code UO are built with Non-Green Molding Compound and may contain Halogens or Sb2O3 Fire Retardants.
6. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/products/packages.html.
BAS70TW /DW-04
/DW-05 /DW-06 /BRW
Document Number: DS30158 Rev. 14 - 2
2 of 5